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Steve Harstad
John Valpatic
Larry Sparling
Troy Schiever
Jill Stuber
Devin Dettmann
Saul Hopfensperger
Mike Sampson
Russell Johnston
Chad Heyer
Willie Moon
Austin Lind
Benjamin Clewien
Jacob Schroeder
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Jason Johnson
Ross Ojala
Sarah Chucka
Jake Hardaway
Joe Chucka
Erik Eaton
Seth Rodrigues
Julie Theis
Kati Loder
Mikaela Raddatz
Francis Marks
Yavanka Kienzle
Julie Valenzuela
Neil Steinmetz
Brandon Mikulecky
Matt Rodock
Toney Aleman
Pete Nees
Jason Johnson
Ryan Torkilsen
Nickolia Schneckloth
Spencer Stokes
Kimberly Johnson
Sara Rodock
Krystie Kettlewell

Division
“Raw master men
“Raw master men
“Raw master men
“Raw master men
“Raw master women
“‘Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw men
“Raw teen female
“Raw teen male
“Raw teen male
“Raw teen male
“Raw teen male
“Raw women
“Raw women
“Raw women
“Raw women
“Raw women
“Raw women
Open men
Open men
Open men
Open men
Open men

Open men/ master men

Open men

Open Teen male
Open Teen male
Open women

Open women
?
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Wt. Class
181
198
220
220
148
181
181
220
220
220
220
242
242
242
275
275
275
165
165
198
220
242
114
132
148
165
165

90plus
165
198
220
220
242
242
275
165

SHW
123

198plus
114
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Age
51
61
51
44
39
21
19
32
27
21
28
26
25
28
32
33
30
17
17
17
16
18
31
39
29
24
31
38
23
23
34
31
29
43
27
17
18
20
33
18

2014 Hudson Natural Open

Home
Alexandria
Wanatah
Rhinelander
Sioux Falls
Clearwater
South Milwaukee
Oak Creek
Minneapolis
Wauwatosa
Loves Park
Superior
Maple
Berlin
St. Paul
Green Bay
New Frankin
North Branch
Couderay
Ramsey
Couderay
River Falls
Oconomowoc
Sauk Rapids
Shakopee
Rochester
Mt. Pleasant
Oak Creek
Spring lake Park
Racine
Racine
Madison
Racine
Racine
Racine
Racine
Kasson
Omro
Racine
Madison
Berlin

State

MN
IN
Wi
SD
MN
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
IL
Wi
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
MN
MN
MN
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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